Submitted for
Company Calendar Year:

Site: Portable Equipment at Temporary Locations **

** County of operation:

State of Utah
Emission Inventory

Department of Environmental Quality
Division of Air Quality

Form F7: Sand and Gravel Operations

Plant or Operation:

Material Emissions Control

Description of % Emissions %

Pt. Source Process Generating NSPS Thru-Put % Silt Moisture | Control  Control Days/Yr of
D sce Emissions (Y/N) Type (tons/yr) Content Content Code Efficiency Application

Emissions* Estimate Emission
Pollutant  (tons/yr) Code Factor

Units

PM10

PM2.5

PM10

PM2.5

PM10

PM2.5

PM10

PM2.5

PM10

PM2.5

PM10

* Please provide calculations on separate sheet.
**Applies only to portable sources at temporary operating sites. For portable sources used in more than one county, provide emissions data for each county.

PM2.5




